
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

  
 

  
 
 
 

 
 

       
   

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       


 

 


 

 


 

 


 

 


 

 

Florida Department of
 
Environmental Protection
 

SWD-200 Meeting Attendee Sheet 

No Signature Required 

DATE: _______________________ 

TIME:  _______________________ 

LOCATION/CONFERENCE ROOM: ______________________ 

MEETING SUBJECT: ______________________________ 

FACILITATOR:  ______________________________ 

ATTENDEES 

Name Facility/Affiliate Telephone 

RICK SCOTT 
GOVERNOR 

CARLOS LOPEZ-CANTERA 
LT. GOVERNOR 

RYAN MATTHEWS 
INTERIM SECRETARY 

E-mail

haines_m
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Name Facility/Affiliate Telephone E-mail 
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	TIME:  _______________________
	LOCATION/CONFERENCE ROOM: ______________________
	MEETING SUBJECT:  ______________________________
	FACILITATOR:  ______________________________
	UATTENDEES

	DATE: March 9, 2017
	TIME: 10:15am
	LOCATIONCONFERENCE ROOM:  Southeast County LF
	MEETING SUBJECT: Kelley Boatwright
	Name 1: Mary Yeargan
	Name 2: Kelley Boatwright
	Name 3: Steve Tafuni
	Name 4: Melissa Madden
	Name 5: Javier Ramirez
	Name 6: Steve Morgan
	Name 7: John Morris
	Name 8: Kim Byer
	Name 9: Ed Helvenston
	FacilityAffiliate 1: DEP-SWD
	FacilityAffiliate 2: DEP-SWD
	FacilityAffiliate 3: DEP-SWD
	FacilityAffiliate 4: DEP-SWD
	FacilityAffiliate 5: DEP-SWD
	FacilityAffiliate 6: DEP-SWD
	FacilityAffiliate 7: DEP-SWD
	FacilityAffiliate 8: Hillsborough County 
	FacilityAffiliate 9: Hillsborough County
	Telephone 1: 813-470-5701
	Telephone 2: 813-470-5723
	Telephone 3: 813-470-5792
	Telephone 4: 813-470-5795
	Telephone 5: 813-470-5794
	Telephone 6: 813-470-5754
	Telephone 7: 813-470-5751
	Telephone 8: 813-612-7718
	Telephone 9: 813-272-5670
	Email 1: Mary.yeargan@dep.state.fl.us
	Email 2: Kelley.m.boatwright@dep.state.fl.us
	Email 3: Steven.tafuni@dep.state.fl.us
	Email 4: Melissa.madden@dep.state.fl.us
	Email 5: Javier.ramirez@dep.state.fl.us
	Email 6: Steve.morgan@dep.state.fl.us
	Email 7: John.morris@dep.state.fl.us
	Email 8: byerk@hillsboroughcounty.org
	Email 9: helvenstone@hillsboroughcounty.org
	Name 1_2: Jeff Greenwell
	Name 2_2: Larry Ruiz
	Name 3_2: John Lyons
	Name 4_2: Joe O'Neill
	Name 5_2: Susan Pelz 
	Name 6_2: David Adams
	Name 7_2: 
	Name 8_2: 
	Name 9_2: 
	Name 10: 
	Name 11: 
	Name 12: 
	Name 13: 
	Name 14: 
	Name 15: 
	Name 16: 
	Name 17: 
	Name 18: 
	Name 19: 
	Name 20: 
	Name 21: 
	Name 22: 
	FacilityAffiliate 1_2: Hillsborough County
	FacilityAffiliate 2_2: Hillsborough County
	FacilityAffiliate 3_2: Hillsborough County
	FacilityAffiliate 4_2: Hillsborough County
	FacilityAffiliate 5_2: call-in
	FacilityAffiliate 6_2: Hillsborough County
	FacilityAffiliate 7_2: 
	FacilityAffiliate 8_2: 
	FacilityAffiliate 9_2: 
	FacilityAffiliate 10: 
	FacilityAffiliate 11: 
	FacilityAffiliate 12: 
	FacilityAffiliate 13: 
	FacilityAffiliate 14: 
	FacilityAffiliate 15: 
	FacilityAffiliate 16: 
	FacilityAffiliate 17: 
	FacilityAffiliate 18: 
	FacilityAffiliate 19: 
	FacilityAffiliate 20: 
	FacilityAffiliate 21: 
	FacilityAffiliate 22: 
	Telephone 1_2: 8136127757
	Telephone 2_2: 8136717707
	Telephone 3_2: 8133074754
	Telephone 4_2: 813 6291965
	Telephone 5_2: 
	Telephone 6_2: 813-663-3221
	Telephone 7_2: 
	Telephone 8_2: 
	Telephone 9_2: 
	Telephone 10: 
	Telephone 11: 
	Telephone 12: 
	Telephone 13: 
	Telephone 14: 
	Telephone 15: 
	Telephone 16: 
	Telephone 17: 
	Telephone 18: 
	Telephone 19: 
	Telephone 20: 
	Telephone 21: 
	Telephone 22: 
	Email 1_2: greenwellj@hcflgov.net
	Email 2_2: ruizle@hillsboroughcounty.org
	Email 3_2: lyonsj@hcflgov.net
	Email 4_2: oneillj@hillsboroughcounty.org
	Email 5_2: 
	Email 6_2: adamsds@hillsboroughcounty.org
	Email 7_2: 
	Email 8_2: 
	Email 9_2: 
	Email 10: 
	Email 11: 
	Email 12: 
	Email 13: 
	Email 14: 
	Email 15: 
	Email 16: 
	Email 17: 
	Email 18: 
	Email 19: 
	Email 20: 
	Email 21: 
	Email 22: 
	Location/Conference Room: [148 (10) - Magnolia]


